‘olum

Product details

CLIP standard hinge 100°, full overlay application, hinge cup: screw-on

Part number 71M2550

Item number 03281399
Color / finish Nickel-plated
Packaging quantity 250

Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg 64.77

EAN code 9009494423419
UPC code

Technical attributes

application

cranking

opening angle

closing mechanism

cover cap type

cover cap type

hinge cup material

hinge cup finish

hinge cup assembly

Flange width

Flange length

Flange height

diameter hinge cup boring
distance between borings
eccentric location of mounting holes to hinge cup hole
cup boring depth

minimum boring distance
maximum boring distance

arm material

arm finish

collision measurement (hinge arm height)
fixed dimension / factory setting
type of side adjustment

Side Adjustment

type of depth adjustment

Depth adjustment

reveal

item package

packaging

standard hinge

full overlay application
100

with spring
rectangular, horizontal, center mounting
With rectangular chamfer and off-center mounting
Steel hinge cup
Nickel-plated
screw-on

57

20

3.2

35

45

9.5

10.5

3

6

Steel

Nickel-plated

20

11

With screw

+/-2 mm

With screw

plus 3/minus 1 mm
1.2

1 piece

industrial packing

© Julius Blum GmbH / Legal terms and conditions: The information provided is not binding and Julius Blum GmbH assumes no legal

responsibility for it. Julius Blum GmbH makes no warranty for inaccurate or erroneous data.

1/8/2021 4:31 AM



