

Product details

CLIP standard hinge 100°, full overlay application, hinge cup: screw-on



Part number	71M2550
Item number	03281399
Color / finish	Nickel-plated
Packaging quantity	250
Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg	64.77
EAN code	9009494423419
UPC code	

Technical attributes

Attribute	Value
application	standard hinge
cranking	full overlay application
opening angle	100
closing mechanism	with spring
cover cap type	rectangular, horizontal, center mounting
cover cap type	With rectangular chamfer and off-center mounting
hinge cup material	Steel hinge cup
hinge cup finish	Nickel-plated
hinge cup assembly	screw-on
Flange width	57
Flange length	20
Flange height	3.2
diameter hinge cup boring	35
distance between borings	45
eccentric location of mounting holes to hinge cup hole	9.5
cup boring depth	10.5
minimum boring distance	3
maximum boring distance	6
arm material	Steel
arm finish	Nickel-plated
collision measurement (hinge arm height)	20
fixed dimension / factory setting	11
type of side adjustment	With screw
Side Adjustment	+/- 2 mm
type of depth adjustment	With screw
Depth adjustment	plus 3/minus 1 mm
reveal	1.2
item package	1 piece
packaging	industrial packing